Sailwave results for GNS SAIL WEEK 2014 at Lac St Louis 2014
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GNS SAIL WEEK 2014

Lac St Louis

Results as of 8:52 on July 11, 2014

SAIL WEEK RACE 6 - PRHF 1&Il Fleet - July 10th 2014 at 18:45

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo

956

558

6756

1734

42345

361

142

Club

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

BYC

HelmName

LUC
GLOUTNEY

ERIC
VASSEUR

RICK SHOUSHA

BILL
THOMPSON

GEORGE
COLUMBANO

CrewName Custom

1.086

1.086

1.049

1.022

1.086

1.091

0.996

SAIL WEEK RACE 6 - PHRF IIl Fleet - July 10th 2014 at 18:45

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo

324

307

1092

438

1099

1842

901

422

28

Club

PCYC

BYC

BYC

BYC

BYC

PCYC

BYC

PCYC

PCYC

HelmName

TOBY BRYANT

JIN FRATI

PAUL BAEHR

MICHAEL

ANDERSON

JOHN LINTON

JAKE FICHTEN

RALPH STOCEK

GEORGE

STEADMAN

DON
MCDONOUGH

CrewName Custom

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.939

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.936

Elapsed

74:51

75:31

85:22

92:20

87:52

91:59

105:47

Elapsed
61:11

62:05

64:07

65:26

OO0D

66:06

66:26

66:44

67:20

Corrected Points

1:21:17 1.0
1:22:01 2.0
1:29:33 3.0
1:34:22 4.0
1:35:25 5.0
1:40:21 6.0
1:45:22 7.0
Corrected Points
0:57:16 1.0
0:58:07 2.0
1:00:01 3.0
1:01:15 4.0
4.8
1:01:52 5.0
1:02:11 6.0
1:02:28 7.0
1:03:01 8.0



Sailwave results for GNS SAIL WEEK 2014 at Lac St Louis 2014

10 PHRF CRESCENDO
]

11 PHRF SAWIKI
]

12 PHRF ISURUS
]

13 PHRF LOVE BITES
]

SAIL WEEK RACE 6 - WHITE SAIL Fleet - July 10th 2014 at 18:45

Rank Fleet Boat

1 WHITE AMALIA
SAIL

2 WHITE HI-JACK
SAIL

3 WHITE BREAKAWAY
SAIL

4 WHITE BARNACLE
SAIL

5 WHITE CAS D'EAU
SAIL

6 WHITE PREMATURE
SAIL GREY

7 WHITE OASIS
SAIL

8 WHITE CAPRICORN
SAIL

9 WHITE ANTIDOTE
SAIL

10 WHITE WAYWARD
SAIL WIND

11 WHITE PINA 4
SAIL

12 WHITE MEGA TRIP
SAIL

Rank Fleet Boat

1 DINGHY KNIGHTS OF
MAYHEM

2 DINGHY
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SHARK

GRAMPIAN

26

SHARK

SHARK

Class

J100

J24

J30

GRAMPIAN

26

KIRBY 25

J24

TANZER 22

ALBERG 37

TANZER 22

TANZER 22

J24

C&C MEGA
30

Class

642

386

1483

1056

BYC

BYC

BYC

BYC

JUDY WEIL

BEN WARING

THOMAS

GILLESPIE

DAVID BOWEN

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo Club
19 BYC
4019 PCYC
40813 PCYC
884 PCYC
25 BYC
3366 PCYC
183 PCYC
1163 PCYC
1253

1487 PCYC
1 PCYC
58 BYC

HelmName

STEPHANIE
JORISCH

FRED DEOM

TARAS
IWANYCHKI

DOUG
ANDERSON

PHILIPPE
DORMOY

STEPHAN BLAIS

ROY CARTER

ALAIN WAN

JEAN-MICHEL
BIDAUX

CrewName

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo Club HelmName

WAYFARER 10888 BYC PETERE

FIREBALL

15043

RAHN

CrewName

0.936

0.952

0.936

0.936

Custom

1.057

0.993

1.026

0.926

0.989

0.993

0.920

0.979

0.920

0.920

0.993

1.022

SAIL WEEK RACE 6 - DINGHY Fleet - July 10th 2014 at 18:45

Custom

0.911

0.975

68:05

67:14

69:19

71:49

Elapsed

59:21

64:50

64:00

73:12

68:33

70:15

77:15

78:02

83:05

83:11

78:52

81:49

Elapsed

63:24

59:56

1:03:44

1:04:00

1:04:53

1:07:13

Corrected

1:02:44

1:04:23

1:05:40

1:07:47

1:07:48

1:09:45

1:11:04

1:16:24

1:16:26

1:16:32

1:18:19

1:23:37

Corrected

0:57:45

0:58:26

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

Points

1.0

2.0



Sailwave results for GNS SAIL WEEK 2014 at Lac St Louis 2014

3 DINGHY TECHNICAL FIREBALL 14911 PCYC JOE JOSPE 0.975 60:52 0:59:21 3.0
DIFFICULTIES

4 DINGHY FIREBALL 14768 0.975 62:17 1:00:44 4.0

5 DINGHY LIGHTNING 15082 0.955 64:05 1:01:12 5.0

6 DINGHY FIREBALL 14647 0.975 63:37 1:02:02 6.0

7 DINGHY FIREBALL 14464 PCYC 0.975 64:57 1:03:20 7.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com Www.gnsracing.com
climbandsurf@agmail.com
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